Victoria Park - Canning Highway

Kennedy

Baptist College

Kwinana Fwy
(North)

South Terrace

Bus Route

VICTORIA
PARK

APPLECROSS
MOUNT
PLEASANT
o ARDROSS
(\6\0&?\
C/b
<
BOORAGOON
z

Leach Hwy

North Lake Road

(rin,
<o 9(0,7

[}
%

Kwinana Fwy
(South)

Cost

Cost is $2.00 per trip, through the SmartRider card. Students can top
up their credit on their SmartRider for the bus service at Beedawong
Cafeteria before school or during the latter part of the lunch break
(1.15pm - 1.30pm).

Bus Stops

The driver will only stop at the bus stop detailed on the route map.
Click the following to view the morning route or the afternoon route
on Google map.

Times
The bus route times indicated are approximate times that the bus will
be at a particular stop on the route.

MORNING PICK UP AM
1. Colombo Street 7.10am
(Regent College)

2. Canning Hwy before Gwenyfred Rd  7.15am
(TransPerth Bus Stop #10228)

3. South Terrace 7.20am
(Funky Balloons)

4. Henley Street 7.25am
(Near Neil McDougall Park)

5. Canning Hwy after Sleat Rd 7.35am
(TransPerth Bus Stop #10246)

6. Reynolds Rd 7.40am
(Coco Belle)

7. Dean Rd after Parry Ave 7.45am
(TransPerth Bus Stop #19963)

Arrives Kennedy Baptist College 7.55am

AFTERNOON DROP OFF PM

Departs Kennedy Baptist College 3.30pm

7. Dean Rd (Corpus Christi College) 3.40pm
(TransPerth Bus Stop #19965)

6. Reynolds Rd 3.50pm
(Coco Belle)

5. Canning Hwy before Ullapool Rd 3.55pm
(TransPerth Bus Stop #10321)

4. Henley Street 4.05pm
(Near Neil McDougall Park)

3. South Terrace 4.10pm
(Funky Balloons)

2. Corner of Berwick Street 4.15pm
and Armagh Street

1. Colombo Street 4.20pm
(Regent College)




Victoria Park - Canning Highway
Bus Route

1. Colombo Street - Regent College

A

Canning Highway before Gwenyfred Rd
- TransPerth Bus Stop #10228

2. Corner of Berwick Street and Armagh Street

3. South Terrance - Funky Balloons

4. Henley Street - Near Neil McDougall Park

L

Canning Highway after Sleat Rd
- TransPerth Bus Stop #10246

5. Canning Highway before Ullapool Rd
- TransPerth Bus Stop #10246

6. Reynolds Rd - Coco Belle

7. Deans Road after Parry Ave
- TransPerth Bus Stop #19963

7. Deans Road (Corpus Christi College)
- TransPerth Bus Stop #19965




